
PROGRAM S No ENRNO NAME COURSE Batch and Time Exam Date

MSCMACS 1 2300972645 SHORIF NAWAZ MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 2 2102159262 KAJAL MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 3 2102159278 HARSHITA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 4 2300647497 ASHIMA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 5 2300172853 PRAKRITI RATURI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 6 2301072571 SONI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 7 2301131843 ANJALI BHANDARI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 8 2301161880 IMRAN KHAN MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 9 2301191077 VIKASH MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 10 2301506209 JYOTI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 11 2300275044 RAMADEVI. B MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 12 2300303465 SHRUTI NAGAR MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 13 2300508700 SANDEEP KUMAR MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 14 2300073450 RIYA SINGH MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 15 2300447400 MANEKAR SANDHYA RAMRAOJIMMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 16 2300467772 MUKUND SHARMA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 17 2300489766 NAVISH OLA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 18 2300914546 ONAM PANDEY MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 19 2300976194 TASNEEM MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 20 2300986567 FIZA KHAN MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 21 2300043202 MANASI BHATT MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 22 2300489046 TUSHAR PANCHAL MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 23 2300647619 MEENAKSHI SHARMA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 24 2102159236 HARSHITA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 25 2102159832 FAREED ALI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 26 2300244470 VISHAL KUMAR MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 27 2300976893 RITIKA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 28 2300986607 DIVYA YADAV MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 29 2300302197 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 30 2301121608 ROHINI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 31 2301575133 RAHUL BAIRIK MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 32 2300904949 NEERAJ KUMAR MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23



MSCMACS 33 2300172832 ARYAN VERMA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 34 2300488883 AYUSH KANWAR MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 35 2301036790 ARYAN MUKAMIA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 36 2300647732 ROSHNI SHARMA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 37 2301037605 MUHAMMAD FURQANMMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 38 2301218326 PRANSHU SAINI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 39 2300522123 AJEET SINGH MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 40 2300981626 SONALI PARIHAR MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 41 2301636157 RACHEL JOHN MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 42 2300252223 AMAN NAMDEV MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 43 2300937264 POONAM KUMARI GUPTAMMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 44 2300973488 NAMITA TIWARI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 45 2300362149 ANIL  KUMAR VERMA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 46 2201717255 AMAN JOSHI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 47 2301122306 ANSHIKA SINGHAL MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 48 2301129379 SHADBEENA REHMAN MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 49 2300302514 PRATHAM ANAND MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 50 2300979212 POOJA RAWAT MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 51 2301262503 GEETA MAKKAR MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 52 2301506066 CHIRAG SABHARWAL MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 53 2300292592 GAJENDRA SINGH MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 54 2300073742 SHIVAM SAHU MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 55 2300508526 AMITESH KUMAR MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 56 2300468070 VANSHIKA MALIK MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 57 2300085996 DIVYANSH SAHU MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 58 2300118826 KASTURI KHYATI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 59 2300172513 SEEMA KUMARI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 60 2300295009 SHRIDHA MAURYA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 61 2300361190 SIDDHARTH MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 62 2300466890 JYOTI KUMARI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 63 2300467730 PRERNA KUMARI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 64 2300485400 VAISHNAVI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23



MSCMACS 65 2300488435 SAKSHI PRASAD MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 66 2300978812 PINKI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 67 2300982601 ABHINAV SHUKLA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 68 2301030513 NAVEEN THAKUR MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 69 2301030998 CHALSEE PATEL MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 70 2301129569 SHIVAM KUMAR MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 71 2301346306 VINEETA MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 72 2300302725 PALLAVI RAGHUVANSHIMMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 73 2300118791 TEJASVI MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 74 2300498217 JYOTI DAYAL MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 75 2300361733 QAZI AYAAN AHHMED MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 76 2301037652 MANDEEP KUMAR MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 77 2300825449 RITU BALIAN MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 78 2300980933 VAISHAI GARG MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 79 2300981523 ANSHUL MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 80 2300072880 CHETAN MAAN MMT001P Batch1(10:00 AM-12:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 81 2300073070 DEEPAK KUMAR MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 82 2300073892 SANJANA KAITHWAR MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 83 2300172350 MUSKAAN KANDOI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 84 2300305914 PARVESH MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 85 2300522273 ANKITA DUBEY MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 86 2300647429 KM RENU DEVI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 87 2300913982 ANCHAL MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 88 2300979510 DEEPAK MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 89 2300733300 MAHENDRA SINGH NARUKAMMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 90 2301121531 MANU KUMARI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 91 2300073660 SRASHTI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 92 2300828849 GUNJAN MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 93 2300186116 VAIBHAV YADAV MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 94 2301373868 REHAN FAZAL MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 95 2301036430 MOHAMMAD ZUHAIB KHAKIMMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 96 2300906941 AJAY KUMAR MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23



MSCMACS 97 2300173994 JYOTI KUMARI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 98 2300647917 AKANSHI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 99 2301005589 SARIKA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 100 2300043178 GEETIKA RUHIL MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 101 2300464691 VISHAL MALIK MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 102 2301036770 AVNEET KAUR MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 103 2301142832 NAINA MEHRA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 104 2300914422 VIKAS MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 105 2300294893 POOJA KUMARI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 106 2300361271 PRIYANKA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 107 2201668802 GEETA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 108 2300489350 SAVITA KUMARI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 109 2300743654 SUMAN RANJAN MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 110 2300981858 YOGESH RANA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 111 2102159431 KUMARI JYOTI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 112 2300275091 ALWIN THOMAS C MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 113 2300305241 RISHABH SIKRORIA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 114 2300459530 MUSKAN KATARA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 115 2300488800 ROSHAN KUMAR MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 116 2300976764 ARYAN MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 117 2301122179 KAMAL SINGH MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 118 2301573697 UMA GAUR MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 119 2300274958 SUPRIYA PANDEY MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 120 2301036532 VIRANGANA JOSHI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 121 2300302258 RANJAN KUMAR MISHRAMMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 122 2300977082 SOURAV KUMAR MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 123 2300648003 SHIKHA RATHI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 124 2300829172 GARIMA YADAV MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 125 2300073254 VAIBHAV SHARMA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 126 2300261164 MANISHA KHATI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 127 2301553730 TANIYA BAWEJA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 128 2300024157 ABHA GAUTAM MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23



MSCMACS 129 2300172299 KULJIT KAUR MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 130 2300807466 MAMTA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 131 2300977740 SAKSHI RANI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 132 2301035768 HIMANSHU SINGH MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 133 2300302962 RIBARAJ MAIREMBAM MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 134 2300761365 SUGHAR SINGH MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 135 2300978392 KARAN SAKERWAL MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 136 2300118831 NISHANT TANWER MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 137 2300799416 MOHD OSAMA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 138 2300938023 PALKI RANA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 139 2300043141 MERINA FRANCIS MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 140 2300072999 KAMAL KANT GOSWAMIMMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 141 2300172386 ANUJA YADAV MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 142 2300274855 HKRITIKA RAI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 143 2300361902 SANJANA GUPTA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 144 2300468362 KANISHKA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 145 2300469055 SAPNA MEENA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 146 2300978690 HEMLATA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 147 2301039547 SHWETA RATHEE MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 148 2301070120 DRISHTI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 149 2300481472 POOJA RANI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 150 2300700077 SHUBHAM MAHESHWARIMMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 151 2300981396 RINKI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 152 2301626230 SONIA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 153 2300905863 SONI MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 154 2300687231 A ELOZIIA VERONICA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 155 2300982978 AFREEN BANO MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 156 2301121969 PALLAVI PRIYA MMT001P Batch2(12:00 PM-2:00 PM) 15-Jul-23

MSCMACS 1 2300972645 SHORIF NAWAZ MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 2 2102159088 MANIKA RAI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 3 2300647497 ASHIMA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 4 2300172853 PRAKRITI RATURI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23



MSCMACS 5 2301072571 SONI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 6 2301131843 ANJALI BHANDARI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 7 2301161880 IMRAN KHAN MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 8 2301191077 VIKASH MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 9 2301506209 JYOTI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 10 2300275044 RAMADEVI. B MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 11 2300303465 SHRUTI NAGAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 12 2300508700 SANDEEP KUMAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 13 2300447400 MANEKAR SANDHYA RAMRAOJIMMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 14 2300467772 MUKUND SHARMA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 15 2300489766 NAVISH OLA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 16 2300914546 ONAM PANDEY MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 17 2300976194 TASNEEM MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 18 2300043202 MANASI BHATT MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 19 2300489046 TUSHAR PANCHAL MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 20 2300647619 MEENAKSHI SHARMA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 21 2102159236 HARSHITA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 22 2102159832 FAREED ALI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 23 2300244470 VISHAL KUMAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 24 2300976893 RITIKA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 25 2300986607 DIVYA YADAV MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 26 2300302197 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 27 2301121608 ROHINI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 28 2301575133 RAHUL BAIRIK MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 29 2300904949 NEERAJ KUMAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 30 2300172832 ARYAN VERMA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 31 2300488883 AYUSH KANWAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 32 2301036790 ARYAN MUKAMIA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 33 2300647732 ROSHNI SHARMA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 34 2301037605 MUHAMMAD FURQANMMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 35 2301218326 PRANSHU SAINI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 36 2300522123 AJEET SINGH MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23



MSCMACS 37 2300981626 SONALI PARIHAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 38 2301636157 RACHEL JOHN MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 39 2300252223 AMAN NAMDEV MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 40 2300937264 POONAM KUMARI GUPTAMMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 41 2300973488 NAMITA TIWARI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 42 2300362149 ANIL  KUMAR VERMA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 43 2201716027 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 44 2201717255 AMAN JOSHI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 45 2301122306 ANSHIKA SINGHAL MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 46 2301129379 SHADBEENA REHMAN MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 47 2300302514 PRATHAM ANAND MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 48 2300979212 POOJA RAWAT MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 49 2301262503 GEETA MAKKAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 50 2301506066 CHIRAG SABHARWAL MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 51 2300292592 GAJENDRA SINGH MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 52 2300073742 SHIVAM SAHU MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 53 2300508526 AMITESH KUMAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 54 2300468070 VANSHIKA MALIK MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 55 2300085996 DIVYANSH SAHU MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 56 2300118826 KASTURI KHYATI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 57 2300172513 SEEMA KUMARI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 58 2300295009 SHRIDHA MAURYA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 59 2300361190 SIDDHARTH MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 60 2300466890 JYOTI KUMARI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 61 2300467730 PRERNA KUMARI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 62 2300485400 VAISHNAVI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 63 2300488435 SAKSHI PRASAD MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 64 2300978812 PINKI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 65 2300982601 ABHINAV SHUKLA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 66 2301030513 NAVEEN THAKUR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 67 2301030998 CHALSEE PATEL MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 68 2301129569 SHIVAM KUMAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23



MSCMACS 69 2301346306 VINEETA MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 70 2300302725 PALLAVI RAGHUVANSHIMMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 71 2300118791 TEJASVI MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 72 2300498217 JYOTI DAYAL MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 73 2300361733 QAZI AYAAN AHHMED MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 74 2301037652 MANDEEP KUMAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 75 2300825449 RITU BALIAN MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 76 2300980933 VAISHAI GARG MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 77 2300981523 ANSHUL MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 78 2300072880 CHETAN MAAN MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 79 2300073070 DEEPAK KUMAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 80 2300073892 SANJANA KAITHWAR MMT007P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 81 2300172350 MUSKAAN KANDOI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 82 2300305914 PARVESH MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 83 2300522273 ANKITA DUBEY MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 84 2300647429 KM RENU DEVI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 85 2300913982 ANCHAL MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 86 2300979510 DEEPAK MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 87 2300733300 MAHENDRA SINGH NARUKAMMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 88 2301121531 MANU KUMARI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 89 2300073660 SRASHTI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 90 2300828849 GUNJAN MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 91 2300186116 VAIBHAV YADAV MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 92 2301373868 REHAN FAZAL MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 93 2301036430 MOHAMMAD ZUHAIB KHAKIMMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 94 2300906941 AJAY KUMAR MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 95 2300173994 JYOTI KUMARI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 96 2300647917 AKANSHI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 97 2301005589 SARIKA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 98 2300043178 GEETIKA RUHIL MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 99 2300464691 VISHAL MALIK MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 100 2301036770 AVNEET KAUR MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23



MSCMACS 101 2301142832 NAINA MEHRA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 102 2300914422 VIKAS MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 103 2300294893 POOJA KUMARI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 104 2300361271 PRIYANKA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 105 2201668802 GEETA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 106 2300489350 SAVITA KUMARI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 107 2300743654 SUMAN RANJAN MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 108 2300981858 YOGESH RANA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 109 2102159431 KUMARI JYOTI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 110 2300275091 ALWIN THOMAS C MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 111 2300305241 RISHABH SIKRORIA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 112 2300459530 MUSKAN KATARA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 113 2300488800 ROSHAN KUMAR MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 114 2300976764 ARYAN MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 115 2301122179 KAMAL SINGH MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 116 2301573697 UMA GAUR MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 117 2300274958 SUPRIYA PANDEY MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 118 2301036532 VIRANGANA JOSHI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 119 2300302258 RANJAN KUMAR MISHRAMMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 120 2300977082 SOURAV KUMAR MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 121 2300648003 SHIKHA RATHI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 122 2300829172 GARIMA YADAV MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 123 2300073254 VAIBHAV SHARMA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 124 2300261164 MANISHA KHATI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 125 2301553730 TANIYA BAWEJA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 126 2300024157 ABHA GAUTAM MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 127 2300172299 KULJIT KAUR MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 128 2300807466 MAMTA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 129 2300977740 SAKSHI RANI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 130 2301035768 HIMANSHU SINGH MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 131 2300761365 SUGHAR SINGH MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 132 2300978392 KARAN SAKERWAL MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23



MSCMACS 133 2300118831 NISHANT TANWER MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 134 2300799416 MOHD OSAMA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 135 2300938023 PALKI RANA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 136 2300043141 MERINA FRANCIS MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 137 2300072999 KAMAL KANT GOSWAMIMMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 138 2300172386 ANUJA YADAV MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 139 2300274855 HKRITIKA RAI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 140 2300361902 SANJANA GUPTA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 141 2300468362 KANISHKA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 142 2300469055 SAPNA MEENA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 143 2300978690 HEMLATA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 144 2301039547 SHWETA RATHEE MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 145 2301070120 DRISHTI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 146 2300481472 POOJA RANI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 147 2300700077 SHUBHAM MAHESHWARIMMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 148 2300981396 RINKI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 149 2301626230 SONIA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 150 2300905863 SONI MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 151 2300982978 AFREEN BANO MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 152 2301121969 PALLAVI PRIYA MMT007P Batch2(11:30 AM-1:00 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 1 2201655338 SARVESH KUMARI MMT008P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 2 2102159350 VAISHALI KUMARI MMT008P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 3 2102159494 PRATIBHA MMT008P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 4 2201668802 GEETA MMT008P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 5 2102159431 KUMARI JYOTI MMT008P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 17-Jul-23

MSCMACS 1 2201668799 PRIYA MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 2 2102159088 MANIKA RAI MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 3 2201693549 VITHIKA MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 4 2201655338 SARVESH KUMARI MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 5 2201662912 ARJUN GUPTA MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 6 2201716027 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 7 2201717255 AMAN JOSHI MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23



MSCMACS 8 2201668839 ROHAN MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 9 2201655322 SOUMYA SINGHAL MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 10 2102159350 VAISHALI KUMARI MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 11 2201668823 HEMANT KUSHWAHA MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 12 2201654579 PALAK PANDEY MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 13 200399133 RITIKA MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 14 2201690920 CHARU MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 15 2201700490 KANCHAN RAI MMTE001P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 1 2201705423 SALONI GARG MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 2 2201668799 PRIYA MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 3 2102159088 MANIKA RAI MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 4 2201693549 VITHIKA MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 5 2201655338 SARVESH KUMARI MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 6 2201662912 ARJUN GUPTA MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 7 2201716027 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 8 2201717255 AMAN JOSHI MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 9 2201655322 SOUMYA SINGHAL MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 10 2201668823 HEMANT KUSHWAHA MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 11 2201654579 PALAK PANDEY MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 12 2201690920 CHARU MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 13 2201700490 KANCHAN RAI MMTE003P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 1 2201705423 SALONI GARG MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 2 2201668799 PRIYA MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 3 2102159088 MANIKA RAI MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 4 2201693549 VITHIKA MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 5 2201655338 SARVESH KUMARI MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 6 2102159236 HARSHITA MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 7 2102159832 FAREED ALI MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 8 2201662912 ARJUN GUPTA MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 9 2201716027 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 10 2201717255 AMAN JOSHI MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 11 2201655322 SOUMYA SINGHAL MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23



MSCMACS 12 2102159494 PRATIBHA MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 13 2201668823 HEMANT KUSHWAHA MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 14 2201654579 PALAK PANDEY MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 15 2102159133 JITESH DUA MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 16 2201690920 CHARU MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 17 2201700490 KANCHAN RAI MMTE004P Batch1(10:00 AM-11:30 AM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 1 2102159278 HARSHITA MMTE005P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 2 2102159088 MANIKA RAI MMTE005P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 3 2102159832 FAREED ALI MMTE005P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 4 2102159431 KUMARI JYOTI MMTE005P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 5 2102159004 NEHA MMTE005P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 6 200399133 RITIKA MMTE005P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 18-Jul-23

MSCMACS 1 2102159278 HARSHITA MMTE006P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 2 2102159088 MANIKA RAI MMTE006P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 3 2102159832 FAREED ALI MMTE006P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 4 2102159431 KUMARI JYOTI MMTE006P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 5 2102159004 NEHA MMTE006P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 6 200399133 RITIKA MMTE006P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 19-Jul-23

MSCMACS 1 2102159262 KAJAL MMTE007P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 2 2102159278 HARSHITA MMTE007P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 3 2102159832 FAREED ALI MMTE007P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 4 2102159431 KUMARI JYOTI MMTE007P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 20-Jul-23

MSCMACS 5 200399133 RITIKA MMTE007P Batch1(2:00 PM-3:30 PM) 20-Jul-23


